
Project Threshold
DD033-2740W30F 2 Downlight 85 2,596 26.8 96.9 77.6
DD033-3410W30 73 Downlight 85 3,448 36.0 95.8 77.6
DD033-3420W30 51 Downlight 85 3,448 36.0 95.8 77.6
DD033-3430W30 86 Downlight 85 3,529 36.0 98.0 77.6
DD033-3440W30 261 Downlight 85 3,282 36.0 91.2 77.6
DD033-4020W30F 254 Downlight 85 3,966 40.2 98.7 73.7
DD033-4030W30F 303 Downlight 85 3,883 40.2 96.6 73.7
DD033-4040W30 284 Downlight 85 4,277 40.2 106.4 73.7
DD048-3060MW32L 46 Downlight 85 2,603 27.3 95.3 77.6
DD048-4060MW32L 85 Downlight 85 4,127 40.2 102.7 73.7
DD048-7760MW32L 1,149 Downlight 85 8,363 82.0 102.0 74.8
DD049-4060MW32 26 Downlight 85 4,173 40.5 103.0 73.7
DD066-4060MW32L 55 Downlight 85 3,929 42.8 91.8 73.7
DD072-3620W30 293 Downlight 85 3,233 36.0 89.8 77.6
DD072-3630W30 206 Downlight 85 3,229 36.0 89.7 77.6
DD072-3640W30 575 Downlight 85 3,198 36.0 88.8 77.6
DD072-4215W30 38 Downlight 85 4,314 42.8 100.8 73.7
DD072-4220W30 662 Downlight 85 4,278 42.8 100.0 73.7
DD072-4230W30 1,020 Downlight 85 4,189 42.8 97.9 73.7
DD072-4240W30 797 Downlight 85 4,352 42.8 101.7 73.7
DD072-5015MW30 10 Downlight 85 3,547 47.7 74.4 73.7
DD072-5015W30 34 Downlight 85 4,142 47.7 86.8 73.7
DD072-5020W30 5 Downlight 85 4,131 47.7 86.6 73.7
DD078-4260MW32L 296 Downlight 85 3,929 42.8 91.8 73.7
DD078-8040MW32L 70 Downlight 85 7,712 78.7 98.0 76.3
DD078-8060MW32L 3,083 Downlight 85 7,706 78.7 97.9 76.3
SD012-3420W30 10 Spotlight 85 3,448 36.0 95.8 77.6
SD012-3440W30 6 Spotlight 85 3,282 36.0 91.2 77.6
SD030-4220W30 16 Spotlight 85 4,275 42.8 99.9 73.7
SD030-4230W30 4 Spotlight 85 4,226 42.8 98.7 73.7
Total 9,800

Abbreviations:
*1 Rated Luminous Flux
*2 Rated Power Consumption
*3 Luminous Efficiency

Model No. of Unit Type CRI RLF*1 [lm] RPC*2 [W]
LE*3 [lm/W]
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Store 1: UNIQLO Lotte Shopping Avenue

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD066-4060MW32L 55 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD072-3620W30 153 3,233 85a 36.0 89.8
DD072-3630W30 132 3,229 85a 36.0 89.7
DD072-3640W30 337 3,198 85a 36.0 88.8
DD078-8060MW32L 339 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting
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Store 2: UNIQLO Mal Taman Anggrek

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD033-3410W30 73 3,448 85a 36.0 95.8
DD033-3420W30 51 3,448 85a 36.0 95.8
DD033-3430W30 86 3,529 85a 36.0 98.0
DD033-3440W30 261 3,282 85a 36.0 91.2
DD048-3060MW32L 26 2,603 85a 27.3 95.3
DD048-7760MW32L 338 8,363 85a 82.0 102.0
DD049-4060MW32 26 4,173 85a 40.5 103.0
SD012-3420W30 10 3,448 85a 36.0 95.8
SD012-3440W30 6 3,282 85a 36.0 91.2

Project Lighting
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Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD048-7760MW32L 2 8,363 85a 82.0 102.0
DD072-3620W30 132 3,233 85a 36.0 89.8
DD072-3630W30 74 3,229 85a 36.0 89.7
DD072-3640W30 238 3,198 85a 36.0 88.8
DD078-4260MW32L 26 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 402 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9
SD030-4220W30 16 4,275 85a 42.8 99.9
SD030-4230W30 4 4,226 85a 42.8 98.7

Project Lighting

Store 3: UNIQLO Grand Indonesia
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Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD033-2740W30F 2 2,596 85a 26.8 96.9
DD033-4020W30F 147 3,966 85a 40.2 98.7
DD033-4030W30F 149 3,883 85a 40.2 96.6
DD033-4040W30 140 4,277 85a 40.2 106.4
DD048-3060MW32L 8 2,603 85a 27.3 95.3
DD048-4060MW32L 30 4,127 85a 40.2 102.7
DD048-7760MW32L 401 8,363 85a 82.0 102.0

Project Lighting

Store 4: UNIQLO 23 Paskal
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Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-4220W30 123 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 186 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 125 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD078-4260MW32L 30 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 395 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Store 5: UNIQLO Sun Plaza

Project Lighting
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Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD033-4020W30F 107 3,966 85a 40.2 98.7
DD033-4030W30F 154 3,883 85a 40.2 96.6
DD033-4040W30 144 4,277 85a 40.2 106.4
DD048-3060MW32L 12 2,603 85a 27.3 95.3
DD048-4060MW32L 55 4,127 85a 40.2 102.7
DD048-7760MW32L 408 8,363 85a 82.0 102.0
DD078-8040MW32L 12 7,712 85a 78.7 98.0

Project Lighting

Store 6: UNIQLO Lippo Mall Kemang
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Store 7: UNIQLO Hartono Mall

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-4220W30 177 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 141 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 110 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD078-4260MW32L 48 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 363 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting
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Store 8: UNIQLO Trans Studio Mall Makassar

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-4215W30 38 4,314 85a 42.8 100.8
DD072-4220W30 125 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 185 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 240 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD078-4260MW32L 53 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 359 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting
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Store 9: UNIQLO Senayan City

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-3620W30 2 3,233 85a 36.0 89.8
DD072-4220W30 61 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 186 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 82 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD078-4260MW32L 48 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 417 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting

List of project lighting
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Store 10: UNIQLO Mall Bali Galeria

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-3620W30 3 3,233 85a 36.0 89.8
DD072-4220W30 119 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 158 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 118 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD078-4260MW32L 43 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8060MW32L 468 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting

List of project lighting
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Store 11: UNIQLO Paris Van Java Mall

Model No. of Unit RLF [lm] CRI RPC [W] LE [lm/W]
DD072-3620W30 3 3,233 85a 36.0 89.8
DD072-4220W30 57 4,278 85a 42.8 100.0
DD072-4230W30 164 4,189 85a 42.8 97.9
DD072-4240W30 122 4,352 85a 42.8 101.7
DD072-5015MW30 10 3,547 85a 47.7 74.4
DD072-5015W30 34 4,142 85a 47.7 86.8
DD072-5020W30 5 4,131 85a 47.7 86.6
DD078-4260MW32L 48 3,929 85a 42.8 91.8
DD078-8040MW32L 58 7,712 85a 78.7 98.0
DD078-8060MW32L 340 7,706 85a 78.7 97.9

Project Lighting
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